RT. #6 - AM
DRIVER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37

RT
LT
RT

RT
RT

RT

LT
RT

RT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT

LT
RT

LT

LT

RT
RT

LT
LT

DEPART FROM BUS LOT
ON SMITH FERRY
ON HWY 64
ONWS58TH S
PICK UP KIDS IN NEW HOPE PARKING LOT
FOLLOW PARKING LOT AROUND BUILDING
RETURN TO HWY 64
ON HWY 64
ON WEST 61ST S
STOP S. 1ST STRE. W.
PROCEED THROUGH INTERSECTION FOLLOW TO RIGHT
ROAD BECOMES S 2ND ST W
TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC
STOP 5800
STOP 5921
ON S 1STW
STOP 6121
ON DAVIS FIELD ROAD -
ON HWY 64
STOP W. 68TH STRE. S.
ON S CHEROKEE FOLLOW ROAD LEFT
STOP 7565
STOP W. 83RD STRE. S.
ON S 93RD
ON HWY 64

INTO PARADISE SOUTH TRAILER PARK (5101 S CHEROKEE)

STOP AT OFFICE THEN TURN AROUND
ON HWY 64
ON SMITH FERRY ROAD
ON CHEROKEE
ON CARY PLACE
STOP 110
STOP 304
STOP 319
STOP 403
ON SHEFIELD
STOP 3606
TURN AROUND
STOP 3613
STOP 3705
ON CLUBHOUSE
STOP 600
STOP 605
STOP 3817
ON HILLCREAST
ON CARDNAIL
STOP 620
STOP 516/515/511
STOP 512
ON SHEFIELD
ON HILCREST
STOP 505

Revised 4-27-17

HS/MS

[y

[y

NN P

ELEM

N

WEDNPE

Page 1
TIME

6:50

6:53

6:55

6:57

6:58

7:00

7:03

7:15

7:18

7:20

7:23

7:25

7:26



RT. #6 - AM

DRIVER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37

RT
RT

RT
RT
RT
RT

LT
LT

STOP 509
STOP 513/521
ON CRESTVIEW
ON CARY PLACE
STOP 521
ON SHEFFIELD
ON HIILCREAST
ON CREASTVIEW
ON VALHALLA
STOP 520
STOP 309
STOP 205
STOP SUNSET
ON CHEROKEE
ON SMITH FERRY
DROP OFF HS/MS STUDENTS
PICK UP ELEM. STUDENTS

HS/MS

1
1

GO TO ELEM , DROP STUDENTS, CHECK BUS THEN RETURN TO BUS LOT

Revised 4-27-17

ELEM

e

Page 2
TIME

7:27

7:29
7:30
7:31
7:40

7:45



RT. #6 - PM

DRIVER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37

LT
LT

LT
LT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
LT
RT

RT
LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT
LT

LT
LT

LT

LT

DEPART HIGH SCHOOL
ON SMITH FERRY ROAD
ON YORK
STOP SALLY BROWN RD.
CROSS PEAK
ON W 28TH S - HILLDALE SPRINGS

TURN AROUND IN FRONT OF GREEN WAREHOUSE

STOP APT. SIGN
ON YORK STREET
ON BURBANK AND STOP
STOP 3020
ON 31ST
ON PEAK
ON YORK ST.
STOP CHURCH ENTERANCE
ON HANCOCK
ON GULICK
ON GRANDVIEW BLVD.
STOP 808
ON FENWICK AND STOP
ON KEATS
STOP 420
ON GRAND VIEW
ON QUEENS
STOP KINGSWAY
STOP BARCLAY
ON TRENTON
STOP BARCLAY
ON BARCLAY
STOP 419
ON QUEENS
ON BARCLAY
STOP 507
STOP 700
STOP 705
STOP 713
STOP 805
PROCEED TO ELEM SCHOOL
PICK UP ELEMENTARY STUDENTS
ON GRANDVIEW PARK (PEAK ACC.)
ON CHEROKEE
STOP 3608 (CHURCH)
STOP 3710
ON CARY
STOP 110
STOP 304/301
STOP 319
STOP SHEFIELD
ON SHEFIELD
STOP 3606
TURN AROUND LAST INTERSECTION
STOP 3613

Revised 4-27-17

HS/MS

10

[y

w

PR NP R

ELEM

N

R A~ Ww

Page 3
TIME

3:07

3:11

3:13

3:16

3:18
3:20
3:23
3:25
3:30

3:31

3:33



RT. #6 - PM
DRIVER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37

LT

RT
RT

LT
LT

RT
RT

RT
RT
RT
RT

LT
RT
LT
RT

RT
RT
RT

RT
RT

RT

LT
RT

RT

LT
LT

STOP 3705
ON CLUBHOUSE
STOP 600
STOP 605
STOP 3817
ON HILLCREAST
ON CARDNAIL
STOP 524
STOP 516/515/511
ON SHEFIELD
ON HILLCREAST
STOP 513
ON CRESTVIEW
ON CARY
STOP 517/521
ON SHEFIELD
ON HILLCREAST
ON CRESTVIEW
ON VALHALLA
STOP 516
STOP 205
ON CHEROKEE
ON SMITH FERRY ROAD
ON HWY 64

INTO PARADISE SOUTH TRAILER PARK (5101 S CHEROKEE)

STOP AT OFFICE
TURN AROUND

HWY 64
ONW58TH ST S
INTO NEW HOPE PARKING LOT AND STOP
FOLLOW PARKING LOT AROUND TO 64 HWY
HWY 64
ON WEST 61ST S

STOP 140

STOP S. 1ST STRE. W.
GO THROUGH INTERSECTION - FOLLOW ROAD TO RIGHT
TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC

STOP 5800

STOP 5921
ON S. 1ST STRE. S.

STOP 6121
ON W DAVIS FIELD ROAD
HWY 64

STOP W. 68TH STRE. S.
ON S CHEROKEE

STOP 7565

STOP W. 83RD STRE. S.
ON W. 93RD STRE. S. (1ST INTERSECTION)
HWY 64
RETURN TO BUS LOT

Revised 4-27-17

HS/MS

I

(I

(I

ELEM

e

[y

N

I

Page 4
TIME

3:37

3:40

3:42

3:43

3:45

3:50

3:52

3:57

3:58

4:00

4:03

4:15



