	#6 - AM VER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37	HS/MS	ELEM	Page 1 TIME
	DEPART FROM BUS LOT			
RT	ON SMITH FERRY			6:50
LT	ON HWY 64			
RT	ON W 58TH S			
	PICK UP KIDS IN NEW HOPE PARKING LOT	1		6:53
	FOLLOW PARKING LOT AROUND BUILDING			
	RETURN TO HWY 64			
	ON HWY 64			
RT	ON WEST 61ST S			
	STOP S. 1ST STRE. W.	2	2	6:55
	PROCEED THROUGH INTERSECTION FOLLOW TO RIGHT			
	ROAD BECOMES S 2ND ST W			
	TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC	4		
	STOP 5800	1 2	1	6.57
RT	STOP 5921 ON S 1ST W	2		6:57
ΚI	STOP 6121	1	1	6:58
LT	ON DAVIS FIELD ROAD -		•	0.50
RT	ON HWY 64			
	STOP W. 68TH STRE. S.	1	1	7:00
RT	ON S CHEROKEE FOLLOW ROAD LEFT			
	STOP 7565	1	2	7:03
	STOP W. 83RD STRE. S.	2	1	
LT	ON S 93RD			
LT	ON HWY 64			
LT	INTO PARADISE SOUTH TRAILER PARK (5101 S CHEROKEE)			
	STOP AT OFFICE THEN TURN AROUND	4	6	7:15
LT	ON HWY 64			
RT	ON SMITH FERRY ROAD			
LT RT	ON CHEROKEE ON CARY PLACE			
ΚI	STOP 110	1	1	7:18
	STOP 110	1	2	7.10
	STOP 319	2	1	7:20
	STOP 403	2	3	7.20
LT	ON SHEFIELD	_	· ·	
	STOP 3606		1	
	TURN AROUND			
	STOP 3613	1	1	7:23
	STOP 3705	1	4	
LT	ON CLUBHOUSE			
	STOP 600	1	1	
	STOP 605		1	
	STOP 3817	1	1	7:25
RT	ON HILLCREAST			
RT	ON CARDNAIL			
	STOP 620	3		-
	STOP 516/515/511	1	3	7:26
1 =	STOP 512		1	
LT LT	ON SHEFIELD ON HILCREST			
LI	STOP 505	2		
	0101 000	_		

	#6 - AM VER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37	HS/MS	ELEM	Page 2 TIME
	STOP 509	1		7:27
	STOP 513/521	1	1	
RT	ON CRESTVIEW			
RT	ON CARY PLACE			
	STOP 521		2	
RT	ON SHEFFIELD			
RT	ON HIILCREAST			
RT	ON CREASTVIEW			
RT	ON VALHALLA			
	STOP 520	2		7:29
	STOP 309		1	
	STOP 205		1	7:30
	STOP SUNSET	1	1	7:31
LT	ON CHEROKEE			
LT	ON SMITH FERRY			
	DROP OFF HS/MS STUDENTS			7:40
	PICK UP ELEM. STUDENTS			
GO TO ELEM , DROP STUDENTS, CHECK BUS THEN RETURN TO BUS LOT				7:45

	#6 - PM VER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37	HS/MS	ELEM	Page 3 TIME
	DEPART HIGH SCHOOL			
LT	ON SMITH FERRY ROAD			
LT	ON YORK			
	STOP SALLY BROWN RD.	3		3:07
	CROSS PEAK			
LT	ON W 28TH S - HILLDALE SPRINGS			
	TURN AROUND IN FRONT OF GREEN WAREHOUSE			
	STOP APT. SIGN	10		3:11
LT	ON YORK STREET			
RT	ON BURBANK AND STOP	1		
	STOP 3020	2		
	ON 31ST			
RT	ON PEAK			
RT	ON YORK ST.			
	STOP CHURCH ENTERANCE	5		3:13
LT				
LT	ON GULICK			
RT	ON GRANDVIEW BLVD.			
	STOP 808	3		3:16
RT		1		
LT	ON KEATS			
	STOP 420	1		
RT	ON GRAND VIEW			
LT	ON QUEENS			
	STOP KINGSWAY	2		
	STOP BARCLAY	1		
RT	ON TRENTON			
	STOP BARCLAY	1		
RT	ON BARCLAY			
	STOP 419	1		3:18
RT	ON QUEENS			
LT	ON BARCLAY			
	STOP 507	1		
	STOP 700	1		
	STOP 705	2		3:20
	STOP 713	1		3:23
	STOP 805	1		
	PROCEED TO ELEM SCHOOL			0.05
	PICK UP ELEMENTARY STUDENTS			3:25
	ON GRANDVIEW PARK (PEAK ACC.)			
LI	ON CHEROKEE		•	
	STOP 3608 (CHURCH)		2 2	2.20
	STOP 3710		2	3:30
LI	ON CARY		•	2.24
	STOP 110 STOP 304/301		3 3	3:31
	STOP 304/301 STOP 319		3 4	3:33
			4 1	3:33
LT	STOP SHEFIELD ON SHEFIELD			
LI	STOP 3606		1	
	TURN AROUND LAST INTERSECTION			
	STOP 3613		1	
	0101 3013			

	#6 - PM VER - TONY GARRETT Bus #37	HS/MS	ELEM	Page 4 TIME
	STOP 3705		6	3:37
LT	ON CLUBHOUSE		•	0.01
	STOP 600		1	
	STOP 605		1	
	STOP 3817		2	3:40
RT	ON HILLCREAST			
RT	ON CARDNAIL			
	STOP 524		1	
	STOP 516/515/511		5	3:42
LT				
LT	ON HILLCREAST			3:43
	STOP 513		1	
RT	ON CRESTVIEW			
RT	ON CARY			
	STOP 517/521		4	
RT	ON SHEFIELD			
RT	ON HILLCREAST			
RT	ON CRESTVIEW			
RT	ON VALHALLA			
	STOP 516		2	3:45
	STOP 205		1	
LT	ON CHEROKEE			
RT	ON SMITH FERRY ROAD			
LT	ON HWY 64			
RT	INTO PARADISE SOUTH TRAILER PARK (5101 S CHEROKEE)			
	STOP AT OFFICE	3	6	3:50
	TURN AROUND			
RT	HWY 64			
RT	ON W 58TH ST S			
RT	INTO NEW HOPE PARKING LOT AND STOP	1	1	
	FOLLOW PARKING LOT AROUND TO 64 HWY			
RT	HWY 64			
RT	ON WEST 61ST S			3:52
	STOP 140	1	1	
	STOP S. 1ST STRE. W.	2	2	
	GO THROUGH INTERSECTION - FOLLOW ROAD TO RIGHT			
	TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC			
	STOP 5800	1	1	
	STOP 5921	3		3:57
RT	ON S. 1ST STRE. S.			
	STOP 6121		2	3:58
LT	ON W DAVIS FIELD ROAD			
RT	HWY 64			
	STOP W. 68TH STRE. S.	1	1	4:00
RT	ON S CHEROKEE			
	STOP 7565	1	1	4:03
	STOP W. 83RD STRE. S.	2	1	
LT	,			
LT				
	RETURN TO BUS LOT			4:15